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DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

ISIN:  US25400W1027

Overview

2024/09/17 08:00:55

Price
2.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.23% (0.01)

US25400W1027
APPS

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

270 EUR

S&P 500

2.628 EUR (1,100)
2.743 EUR (1,100)
2.59 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.584 EUR

2.738 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 25400W102

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

0.00

rU

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25400W1027&ID_NOTATION=122973229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25400W1027&ID_NOTATION=122973229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2de379e409281e7b63d7f1384ddf5ab71b8e4c2f3956859f589ea2ccec19684f&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=30bf6c13cee2146a6&time=1726650127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04df93dd1ab15d806b7121def3c285627851fe1d4bfc03e98cf7114497843124&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=239799b0c658a05a8&time=1726650127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4258bab00e349be001b6b91ae104ee390709855c09e62364c4f6680d5bb4c552&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=34822a61a26936b58&time=1726650127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f116234381fe0519753ab80c22bb324eb9d69a15554a5c35fee2ba42c691d6c&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=947e59bbc33b0869b&time=1726650127&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e71381914f7d618a6e3fe4f088882f0388e78210a58c7b40d85b8001b6be3d1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00dc8d91dceb90e51&time=1726650127&tool=RSC

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Details

2024/09/17 08:00:55

Price
2.59 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

0.23% (0.01)

US25400W1027
APPS

Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

270 EUR

S&P 500

2.628 EUR (1,100)
2.743 EUR (1,100)
2.59 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.59 EUR

2.584 EUR

2.738 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +2.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.07
Beta -
Volatility 113.28

CESKAS

spofitelna

1Y 3Y
-61.08% -95.02%
-4.05 -49.26

97.46 93.30

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

25.00

12.50

0.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
17

2024/09/

Time

22:26

08:09

22:00

08:01

16:47

2.47 EUR (0)

2.83 EUR (937)

2.09 EUR (550)

3.38 EUR (312)

6.25 EUR (2024/01/03)
1.26 EUR (2024/06/21)
6.41 EUR (2023/09/18)
1.26 EUR (2024/06/21)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

2.628 EUR 0.01 10

2.599 EUR 0.00 1

292USD 8.13 12,094

259 EUR 0.00

2.67USD 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=122973229
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264978050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122878831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527752

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/09/ 08:00 2.59 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 09:32 2.605 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 10:18 2.654 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323527752
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268122464

DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/% Digital
‘%’ Turbine

Contact Details
DIGITAL TURBINE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Robert
Deutschman

Holyce Hess
Groos

Jeffrey Karish
Michelle Sterling
Mohanbir Singh
Gyani

Mollie Spilman
Roy Chestnutt
Bill Stone
Barrett Garrison
Christine Collins
Kevin McGuire
Kirstie Brown
Matt Tubergen
Michael B. Miller
Mike Ng

Nick Montes

Sylvia
Krzmarzick

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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